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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year Ba (Hons) Economics
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GARVIT KALIRAMAN

RISHABH SINGH JUNEJA

TANYA

SIMRAN AHUJA

AGRIMA

RASSEERAT KAUR KOHLI

KHUSHI PODDAR

YUKTA GODARA

LAKSHYA PRAKASH AGARWAL

CHETALI GUPTA

MEGHA GARG

SHREYA GUPTA

ADARSH AGARWAL

APARAJITA SARAVANAN

YAMINI KHANNA

DIVYANSHA SINGHAL

AAKASH GARG

SHIVANSH KHEMKA

ABHAY AHLUWALIA

NAINI DAHRA

PRIYAL SHARMA

GUNJAN GARG

GURLEEN KAUR

RITIKA MISHRA

NAMAN JAIN

MUSKAN MAHESHWARI

ABHISHEK MAHAJAN

JAPIKA GUPTA

RITIKA AGARWAL

RADHIKA NARANG

HARSHIT GOYAL

VARUN ARORA
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YASHIKA SINGHAL

AKSHIT GUPTA

SANYA MANGAL

LATA GIDWANI

YAMINI JHAMB

ASTHA BHANDARI

ARPITA SINGH

AMAN GANGULY

ANKITA MAZUMDER

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

SHAURYA PRATAP BASOYA

PUSHKAR JAISWAL

SRINIDHI BALAJI

DEEPAK KUMAR

KAJAL MAHICH

PRITIKA JAIN

PARUSH KHURANA

RUCHI CHAUHAN

NIKHIL KALIA

SMILEY MITTAL

KAPIL GHANGAS

ADITYA GUPTA

NIDHI MITTAL

PRAGATI KOCHER

PARUL

AVI GUPTA

ANJALI GUPTA

RIYA JAIN

DIPANYA BHASIN

SUNIDHI JAIN

DANISH IQBAL

YASH DEV

Name
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Roll No

NANDINI

AKSHITA SINGLA

SRISHTI SHARMA

SIMRAN HORO

JASKIRAT SINGH DHILLON

SHIVANSH

KAAVYE GARG

CHARUL JAIN

JITEN KUMAR

GUNJAN BHATIA

NIVESH GOENKA

RUCHIKA

GAURAV TALWAR

MUSKAN JAIN

SAVI AGARWAL

DIYA

TANVI JINDAL

SHREYA SEHGAL

ASHNA CHAUHAN

VARUN KAIN

PRAACHI GOENKA

ANIRUDH REJITH

ASHISH ADVANI

SALONI JAIN

APARAJITA PANDHARKAR

DEEPANSHI TULI

AASTHA GUPTA

MANAV SEHGAL

ANUSHA KUMAR

KOMAL SINGHAL

SNEHA NEGI

AJAY KUMAR

Name
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Roll No

SAURAV KUMAR

SATHAQ RAIZADA

NISHTHA

DHEERAJ KUMAR KHARVAR

DHIMAN DEKA

ROHAN MITTAL

DEEPANSHI NALWA

SHIVAM KUMAR

GEETANSH SAHNI

PRIYANK DAS

SARTHAK CHAUHAN

RAVI CHOUDHARY

SHWETA

PRIYA VERMA

KANIKA SAINI

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SHASHANK NEGI

PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT

ROHIT RANJAN

SAMUEL ELIAZER TOPPO

APAR KARNWAL

MUSKAN VERMA

NEHA

PRIYANSH GOEL

ASMITA BAINADA

GAURAV PAUL

ABHIJEET VADHERA

BINEET KAUR

ANJALI

UTKARSH RAI

GAURAV SINGH

PRAGATI PRIYA

Name
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39

0
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AMIT KUMAR YADAV

PAVIT SINGH

INAMULLAH NAZARI

HARISH SAHU

SHIVSHANKAR

KAJOL SAHU

ANSHU DUTT ARYA

ADITYA DIWAKAR

ANUSHKA SACHAN

KAJAL YADAV

ANUPRIYA HIRANWAL

MEENAKSHI

SUGANDHA MOHAN

MUSKAN THUKRAL

ALISHA FATIMA

DEEPAK KUMAR

PIYUSH KUMAR MEENA

RISHIKA JAISWAL

Name
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48

0

79

67

87

86

58

91

0

70

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

Per
(%)


